
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 

No. 
77 
54 
56 
85 

380 
16 

105 
5 

30 
15 
13 
97 

133 
19 
37 

370 
90 
99 

118 
236 

Name 
Theo Manna 

Felipe Macan 

Enzo Maccapani 

Gustavo Gão 

Junior Bereta 

Alex Oliveira 

Ronaldo "Tutti" Ranieri 

Mauro Thomassini 

Felipe Gonçalves 

Juninho Kanebley 

Luis Carlos Lima 

Douglas Andrade 

Gustavo Lima 

Paulo Foroni 

Felipe Martinuzzo 

Michael "Tanga" 

Murilo Tom 

Marcos Fortunato 

Leandro d'Avila 

Amauri Junior 

Equipe 
PRT 

Racer X 

TRC PERFORMACE 

Pioneiro Motonil Motors 

RBR 

Pioneiro Motonil Motors 

TRC PERFORMACE 

Motom Omni 

TEXX PSBK 

SE Racing Team 

3AB 

Clube Trackday 

3AB 

Genesis Race 

XMOTOX 

TEXX PSBK 

XMOTOX/ SE  Racing 

Sport Plus Racing 

3AB 

XMOTOX 

Moto 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 

Triumph 675 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 

Class 
PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

EVO 

EVO 

EVO 

PRO 

PRO 

EVO 

EVO 

LIGHT 

EVO 

EVO 

EVO 

LIGHT 

PRO 

EVO 

LIGHT 

LIGHT 

Sub Class 

PRO EVO 

EVO LIGHT 

PRO EVO 

EVO LIGHT 

EVO LIGHT 

EVO LIGHT 

EVO LIGHT 

EVO LIGHT 

EVO LIGHT 

Overall BestTm 
1:19.578 

1:20.170 

1:21.314 

1:21.762 

1:23.429 

1:23.781 

1:24.014 

1:25.021 

1:37.547 

1:25.288 

1:25.617 

1:25.729 

1:25.749 

1:26.220 

1:26.308 

1:26.365 

1:26.864 

1:27.422 

1:29.974 

Diff 

0.592 

1.736 

2.184 

3.851 

4.203 

4.436 

5.443 

17.969 

5.710 

6.039 

6.151 

6.171 

6.642 

6.730 

6.787 

7.286 

7.844 

10.396 

Gap 

0.592 

1.144 

0.448 

1.667 

0.352 

0.233 

1.007 

7.573 

0.267 

0.329 

0.112 

0.020 

0.471 

0.088 

0.057 

0.499 

0.558 

2.552 

In Session 
Super Pole - 600cc 

Super Pole - 600cc 

Super Pole - 600cc 

Super Pole - 600cc 

Super Pole - 600cc 

Super Pole - 600cc 

Super Pole - 600cc 

Super Pole - 600cc 

Super Pole - 600cc 

Super Pole - 600cc 

Classif 

Classif 

Classif 

Classif 

Classif 

Classif 

Classif 

Classif 

Classif 

Classif 
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7a ETAPA SUPERBIKE BRASIL 2023 
SuperSport 600cc 

Classificatório Final 

Aut. Ayrton Senna - Londrina 3,055 km 


